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High pressure sodium-vapour lamp 250 W 31600 Im E40 344 18954

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Lampenleistung
Lichtstrom

Sockel

Lampenform
Farbwiedergabeindex CRI
Farbtemperatur
Lampenlichtausbeute
Gesamtlange
Durchmesser
Pflanzenbelichtung
Ausfuhrung
Energieeffizienzklasse
Mittlere Nennlebensdauer

ET1319664
4008597189548

Radium Lampenwerk
34418954
RNP-E/LR250WS230/E40

Natriumdampf-Hochdruckla

250W
31600Im

2000K
124.4lm/W
226mm
91mm

32000h
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